Room Details Travellers Details

Single Economy Room Only 
(Special Discount)

Mr Kirolos Azer

Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun

-- -- -- -- -- 43.73
02 Sep'23

44.24
03 Sep'23

52.28
04 Sep'23

52.28
05 Sep'23

51.67
06 Sep'23

Payment Details

Room Rate USD 244.20

Two Hundred And Forty - Four Point Two

Date : Customer Signature : Accountant :

Our Support Team is always ready to assist you. Please contact us on
sales@taxidia.net Or Call us on 010 for any assistance or feedback.